
Application / Assessment Overview

Total Funding Overview

Number of Applications

Recommended Projects

53

Total Projects Applied Total Projects Recommended

Projects by SES Band

85-95

95-105

105-115

115-125

> 125

17

17

0

1

1

36

Rejected Projects

Not Sound Planning (3)

Not Viable (1)

No Financial Need (6)

No Contribution to Program Objectives (3)

Not Sufficiently Disadvantaged on Facilities 

Condition (1)

Less Educationally Disadvantaged than Other 

Eligible Projects (1)

Withdrawn (2)

17

20 14  C A P I TA L  G R A N T  P R O G R A M

$92,787,661

Goverment
Grants

$51,557,756

Grant Funding by Location

Metro

19
Non Metro

17
Metro

$10,504,600
Non Metro

$9,575,000

Rooms approved

85-95

95-105

105-115

115-125

> 125

$9,759,600

$9,375,000

$0

$700,000

$245,000

Grant Funding by SES Band

AIS NSW Block Grant Authority

$32,007,187 $60,780,474 $20,079,600 $31,478,156

School 
Contribution

Goverment
Grants

School 
Contribution

GLA
COLA

Admini
str

ati
on

Scie
nc

e l
ab

s/p
rep

Art/
Mus

ic/
Dram

a

MPH/L
ibrar

y
To

ile
ts

Fo
od Te

ch

Storer
oom

Compute
r L

ab
s

Des
ign a

nd
 Te

ch

85

9
16

2
3

0 0

20

11

6

2

Board
ing

1 0

Play
groun

d

1 0

19

2 3 2

8
14

5

2
4

0

Construction Refurbishment

2

1

1

1

3

3

6

Projects Recommended Grants


